Office of the Deputy Vice-Chancellor (Research & Innovation)
2018 Researcher Development Awards

Year Surname First Name School/Institutes Award Applied For Project Title Email

2018  |Atwa Shaimaa SSH Women's Fellowship  [The effects of case-based and team-based learning on student's academic performances and experiences at university, post academic printing at The[S.Atwa@westernsydney.edu.au
College

2018 Bajaj Simi SCEM ACA/DAP Tracking the evolution and impact of work in progress papers through Scientometrics analysis k.bajaj@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Bennie Andrew SSH ACA/DAP Deepening the evidence base around Aboriginal and Torres Strait Islander peoples’ sport experiences a.bennie@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Blythe Stacy SNM ECR Fellowship Infant feeding in the context of foster and kinship care. s.blythe@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Bowyer Dorothea SOB Career Interruption Being Pro-active rather than Reactive: Is practical hands on experience and sofrt skill development at university the answer to meeting the d.bowyer@westernsydney.edu.au
professionalism gap in Accounting

2018 Cheng Jennifer SSAP ECR Fellowship Reimagining Muslim Australian Women through Sport j.cheng@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Clothier Peter SSH ACA/DAP Neuromotor control differences in people with and without chronic ankle instability during an unexpected stop-landing task. p.clothier@westernsyedney.edu.au

2018 Datt Rina SOB ECR Fellowship The Circular Economy: Drivers, Barriers and Opportunities for the Retail Sector in Greater Western Sydney r.datt@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Dickenson Dianne SHCA ACA/DAP Reading Practices and Preferences of University Arts Students d.dickenson@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Drakeley Steven SHCA ACA/DAP Hippies in the House: Glenfield Farm 1968-1978 s.drakeley@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Drane Jonathan SOB ECR Fellowship From Dormancy to Proliferation: A Model of Potential Property Proliferation Dormant Areas of Sydney's Outer-West Centres. j.drane@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Feng Yingbin SCEM ACA/DAP People Capability Maturity Model for assessing health and safety competencies of construction workforce y.feng@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Francis Lyn SNM ECR Fellowship Finding a life without domestic violence: analysis of free-text responses from the Australian Longitudinal Study on Women's Health (ALSWH) surveys. [l.francis@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Gaborieau Marion SSH Career Interruption Advanced solid-state NMR methods to characterise polymers for foods and industrial materials m.gaborieau@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 George Emma SSH Women's Fellowship  |Active Breed: Demonstrating the impact of a men's health initiative in South-Western Sydney E.George@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Hammil Kathrine (Katie) SSH ECR Fellowship An ethnographic study of family-centred palliative care in South Western Sydney: Promoting best practice k.-hammill@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Hardie Mary SCEM ACA/DAP Enablers of Innovation by construction industry SMEs m.hardie@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Hegazi Iman SOM ACA/DAP Exploring the factors contributing to changes in moral development during medical training i.hegazi@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Javardi Bahman SCEM ACA/DAP Smart Nutrition Monitoring System Using Internet of Things Technologies b.javadi@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Kalashnikova Marina MARCS ECR Fellowship Optimising Infant Directed Speech m.kalashnikova@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Limon Cressida SOL Women's Fellowship  [Neoliberalism and the legal regulation of cross border reproductive markets C.Limon@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Ling Alex SHCA Career Interruption Scandalous Times: Contemporary Creativity and the Rise of State-sanctioned Controversy a.ling@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Luck Lauretta SNM Women's Fellowship  [Violence towards Nurses and Midwives: The Managers Role Lauretta.Luck@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 McBride Kate THRI Women's Fellowship  |Exploring the role of overweight and obesity and their influence on participation in mammographic breast screening among overweight and obsese [K.Mcbride@westernsydney.edu.au
women NSW

2018 McDonald Glenda SNM Women's Fellowship  [Health professionals' perceptions and experiences of seclusion and its impact on recovery and resillience g.e.mcdonald@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Mensch Jennifer SHCA Women's Fellowship  [Bloodlines: Philosophical Anthropology from Kant to Coon J.Mensch@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Mogensen Lise SOM Women's Fellowship  [Children's understandings of well being in the context of health, iliness and disability: Developing child inclusive research methods L.Mogensen@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Niedermeyer Garry SSH ECR Fellowship Characterization of TSPO- a novel in vivo marker of neuroinflammation. g.niedermayer@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 O'Reilly Rebecca SNM ACA/DAP On-line training and resource package for domestic violence (DV) screening for Community based Health Care Providers of Perinatal Women. re.oreilly@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Pang Bonnie SSH Women's Fellowship  [Understanding Chinese International Students' Health and Wellbeing in Australia B.Pang@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Piller Sabine SSH ACA/DAP Elucidating the role of arginine methylation in tubulin - from neurons to plants s.pillar@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Ramjan Lucie SNM ACA/DAP Identifying risk factors for readmission in young people with anorexia nervosa pre- and post- Maudsley Family-Based Treatment (FBT) in an acute l.ramjan@westernsydney.edu.au
care setting

2018 Reynolds Jason SSH ACA/DAP Supporting a BASE: providing detailed soil information for the Biomes of Australian Soil Environments project. j.reynolds@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Rodas Ana SSAP ECR Fellowship Hidden narratives of gang violence in El Salvador a.rodas@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Saul Hayley SSAP Women's Fellowship  [Enchanted Cuisines: Finding new eco-ethics through cullinary counter-heritages H.Saul@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Seymour Kiley SSAP Women's Fellowship  [Putting it all together: How does the brain bind visual features to generate our unified conscious visual perception? k.seymour@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Short Alison SHCA ACA/DAP It's not just listening to music: Use of voice in the context of GIM therapy. a.short@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Sim Lorraine SHCA Women's Fellowship  [The other observers: Australian Women Photographers, 1900-1950 lorraine.sim@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Tannous Caterina SSH ACA/DAP Implementation and evaluation of a mentorship program to support the transition of students from The College into the second year of the B Health [c.tannous@westernsydney.edu.au
Science

2018 Ullman Jacqueline SoE ACA/DAP Free2Be (Yet)?: The second national survey of Australian sexuality and gender diverse secondary students j.ullman@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Williams Mark SSH ACA/DAP Reducing EEPs — novel cyclodextrin cross-linked composites to reduce environmental impacts from waste water m.williams@westernsydney.edu.au

2018 Zammit Katina SOE ACA/DAP Men'’s zines: Investigating adult male literacy practices k.zammit@westernsydney.edu.au
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